RIFAA 2024 STATE INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS
Hosted By XSPOT ARCHERY March 23,2024

ARCHER PLACE SCORE

Harshul Singh STATE CHAMPION 237-6X

Savannah Gioradano STATE CHAMPION 283-22X

Michael Gierdano STATE CHAMPION 282-18X
Gino Dellemonache Second PlaceScott 200-4X

Annabelle Henault STATE CHAMPION 232-4X

Isabella Langfield STATE CHAMPION 245-11X

Felicity Pryal STATE CHAMPION 200-3X

Samuel Landolfi STATE CHAMPION 242-12X

Dylan Chackey STATE CHAMPION 249-8X

YOUNG ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE
Charlotte Langfield STATE CHAMPION 272-13X

YOUNG ADULT MALE FREESTYLE
Jack Landolfi STATE CHAMPION 279-15X

ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE
Samantha Butler STATE CHAMPION 231-7X
Christine Simpson Second Place 218-6X

ADULT MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE
Brennan Phillips STATE CHAMPION 261-10X

ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE
Jennifer Addessi STATE CHAMPION 270-11X
Marjorie Aubee Second Place 267-13X




ADULT MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE
Scott Chadsey

ADULT MALE FREESTYLE
Michael Lavoie

Edwin Nunez

Dave Simpson

Ethan McGovern

ADULT FEMALE BAREBOW RECURVE
Julianne Belsky

ADULT MALE BAREBOW RECURVE
Peter Landolfi

ADULT MALE TRADITIONAL
Wesley Witcher

SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

SunilVerma
James Kearns

SILVER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE
Bill Ruggieri Jr.

SILVER SENIOR MALE BAREBOW RECURVE

Paul Ricard

MASTER SENIOR BAREBOW RECURVE
Charles Gormley

STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION
Second Place
Third Place

STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION
Second Place

STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION

STATE CHAMPION

RIFAA 2024 STATE INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS
Hosted By XSPOT ARCHERY March 23,2024

205-7X

300-48X
297-38X
292-35X
277-24X

239-3X

260-11X

154-1X

291-21X
286-21X

299-41X

252-10X

227-4X



