RIFAA 2024 STATE INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS Hosted By XSPOT ARCHERY March 23,2024

ARCHER	PLACE	SCORE	
CUB MALE BAREBOW COMPOUND			
Harshul Singh	STATE CHAMPION	237-6X	
CUB FEMALE FREESTYLE		222 224	
Savannah Gioradano	STATE CHAMPION	283-22X	
CUB MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE			
Michael Gierdano	STATE CHAMPION	282-18X	
Gino Dellemonache	Second PlaceScott	200-4X	
CUB FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE			
Annabelle Henault	STATE CHAMPION	232-4X	
VOLTE FEMALE ENERGY E LIMITED REQUIRE			
YOUTH FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECUR	STATE CHAMPION	04F 44V	
Isabella Langfield	STATE CHAMPION	245-11X	
YOUTH FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE			
Felicity Pryal	STATE CHAMPION	200-3X	
YOUTH MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE			
Samuel Landolfi	STATE CHAMPION	242-12X	
Samuel Landon	STATE CHAPITION		
	STATE OFFICIAL TON	2-72 12A	
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE			
	STATE CHAMPION	249-8X	
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE Dylan Chackey	STATE CHAMPION		
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE	STATE CHAMPION		
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE Dylan Chackey YOUNG ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREE Charlotte Langfield	STATE CHAMPION	249-8X	
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE Dylan Chackey YOUNG ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREE Charlotte Langfield YOUNG ADULT MALE FREESTYLE	STATE CHAMPION	249-8X	
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE Dylan Chackey YOUNG ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREE Charlotte Langfield	STATE CHAMPION	249-8X	
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE Dylan Chackey YOUNG ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREE Charlotte Langfield YOUNG ADULT MALE FREESTYLE Jack Landolfi	STATE CHAMPION STYLE STATE CHAMPION STATE CHAMPION	249-8X 272-13X	
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE Dylan Chackey YOUNG ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREE Charlotte Langfield YOUNG ADULT MALE FREESTYLE Jack Landolfi ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECUR	STATE CHAMPION STYLE STATE CHAMPION STATE CHAMPION	249-8X 272-13X 279-15X	
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE Dylan Chackey YOUNG ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREE Charlotte Langfield YOUNG ADULT MALE FREESTYLE Jack Landolfi ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECUR Samantha Butler	STATE CHAMPION STYLE STATE CHAMPION STATE CHAMPION VE STATE CHAMPION	249-8X 272-13X 279-15X	
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE Dylan Chackey YOUNG ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREE Charlotte Langfield YOUNG ADULT MALE FREESTYLE Jack Landolfi ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECUR	STATE CHAMPION STYLE STATE CHAMPION STATE CHAMPION	249-8X 272-13X 279-15X	
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE Dylan Chackey YOUNG ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREE Charlotte Langfield YOUNG ADULT MALE FREESTYLE Jack Landolfi ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECUR Samantha Butler	STATE CHAMPION STYLE STATE CHAMPION STATE CHAMPION VE STATE CHAMPION Second Place	249-8X 272-13X 279-15X	
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE Dylan Chackey YOUNG ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREE Charlotte Langfield YOUNG ADULT MALE FREESTYLE Jack Landolfi ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECUR Samantha Butler Christine Simpson	STATE CHAMPION STYLE STATE CHAMPION STATE CHAMPION VE STATE CHAMPION Second Place	249-8X 272-13X 279-15X	
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE Dylan Chackey YOUNG ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREE Charlotte Langfield YOUNG ADULT MALE FREESTYLE Jack Landolfi ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECUR Samantha Butler Christine Simpson ADULT MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE Brennan Phillips	STATE CHAMPION STYLE STATE CHAMPION VE STATE CHAMPION Second Place	249-8X 272-13X 279-15X 231-7X 218-6X	
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE Dylan Chackey YOUNG ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREESTY Charlotte Langfield YOUNG ADULT MALE FREESTYLE Jack Landolfi ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURS Samantha Butler Christine Simpson ADULT MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE Brennan Phillips ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE	STATE CHAMPION STYLE STATE CHAMPION VE STATE CHAMPION Second Place STATE CHAMPION	249-8X 272-13X 279-15X 231-7X 218-6X 261-10X	
YOUTH MALE FREESTYLE Dylan Chackey YOUNG ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREE Charlotte Langfield YOUNG ADULT MALE FREESTYLE Jack Landolfi ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECUR Samantha Butler Christine Simpson ADULT MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVE Brennan Phillips	STATE CHAMPION STYLE STATE CHAMPION VE STATE CHAMPION Second Place	249-8X 272-13X 279-15X 231-7X 218-6X	

ADULT MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE			
Scott Chadsey	STATE CHAMPION	205-7X	
ADULT MALE FREESTYLE			
	OTATE OLIAMBION	000 404	
Michael Lavoie	STATE CHAMPION	300-48X	
Edwin Nunez	Second Place	297-38X	
Dave Simpson	Third Place	292-35X	
Ethan McGovern		277-24X	
ADULT FEMALE BAREBOW RECURVE			
Julianne Belsky	STATE CHAMPION	239-3X	
ADULT MALE BAREBOW RECURVE			
Peter Landolfi	STATE CHAMPION	260-11X	
ADULT MALE TRADITIONAL			
Wesley Witcher	STATE CHAMPION	154-1X	
SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTY	<u>LE</u>		
Sunil Verma	STATE CHAMPION	291-21X	
James Kearns	Second Place	286-21X	
SILVER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE			
Bill Ruggieri Jr.	STATE CHAMPION	299-41X	
SILVER SENIOR MALE BAREBOW REC	<u>URVE</u>		
Paul Ricard	STATE CHAMPION	252-10X	
MASTER SENIOR BAREBOW RECURVE			
Charles Gormley	STATE CHAMPION	227-4X	

RIFAA 2024 STATE INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS Hosted By XSPOT ARCHERY March 23,2024